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A002404267 PROTTOY  ROY Male No  1 1 UR  12  94.75  87.00  95.00  95.17  97.43  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938549 ROCKY  PAUL Male No  2 2 UR  5  93.25  88.00  91.00  91.17  66.71  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416363 NAIRITA  RAY Female No  3  1 3 SC  13  92.75  97.00  88.00  91.60  89.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943320 LAKSHI  BARMAN Female No  4  2 4 SC  11  92.75  96.00  86.00  88.00  62.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653573 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  5  3 5 SC  6  92.25  90.00  90.00  90.83  50.29  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364722 BISWARUP  GHOSH Male No  6 6 UR  11  91.50  91.00  95.00  88.83  71.14  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685066 ARPITA  ROY Female No  7  4 7 SC  10  90.00  85.00  85.00  84.17  59.86  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666920 RADHA  SINGHA Female No  8  5 8 SC  3  89.75  91.00  80.00  87.00  50.14  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296318 SUJATA  MODAK Female No  9 9 UR  8  88.00  92.00  77.00  88.40  67.29  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150155 SMITA  SAHA Female No  10 10 UR  8  88.00  87.00  81.00  87.50  50.14  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925944 SNEHA  DHAR Female No  11 11 UR  14  87.50  93.00  92.00  81.50  67.22  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000584971 TRINANKAR  BARMAN Male No  12 12 UR  8  87.50  83.00  84.00  87.40  64.43  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787962 SUVANKAR  BISWAS Male No  13  6 13 SC  8  87.25  80.00  92.00  85.00  67.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982006 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  12  86.75  81.00  78.00  84.83  59.14  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117151 PRITY  BARMAN Female No  15  7 15 SC  7  86.50  96.00  78.00  83.67  56.14  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792123 TUHINA  RAHAMAN Female No  16  1 16 OBC-A  9  85.75  87.00  84.00  76.67  62.13  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363656 SAHINOOR  PARVIN Female No  17 17 UR  2  84.50  93.00  62.00  84.83  58.29  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456994 MD ISMAIL HAQUE Male No  18 18 UR  3  84.00  88.00  71.00  83.80  77.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385497 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  19  1 19 OBC-B  12  83.50  84.00  80.00  76.50  58.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234248 USHA  SINGHA Female No  20  8 20 SC  7  83.25  72.00  90.00  76.17  58.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146248 RIPA  KARMAKAR Female No  21 21 UR  16  83.00  90.00  73.00  81.17  51.43  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437743 PAOLI  KANJILAL Female No  22 22 UR  22  82.00  90.00  77.00  72.83  66.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000086014 SATHI  BISWAS Female No  23  9 23 SC  3  81.75  88.00  76.00  80.00  60.29  6260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146850 SARBANGI  MANDAL Female No  24  2 24 OBC-A  4  81.75  73.00  77.00  80.50  75.43  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364486 MONISHA  BARAI Female No  25  10 25 SC  8  81.00  73.00  80.00  75.00  33.29  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572552 GOURAB  ROY Male No  26  11 26 SC  2  80.25  87.00  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684637 NIKITA  SARKAR Female No  27 27 UR  2  79.50  81.00  77.00  77.50  56.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422435 TANIYA  AFROZ Female No  28  3 28 OBC-A  6  79.50  81.00  70.00  78.60  43.29  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492615 JUI  ROY Female No  29  12 29 SC  22  79.50  80.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856555 PANKAJ  RAJAK Male No  30  13 30 SC  10  79.50  62.00  90.00  77.33  45.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353320 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  31  14 31 SC  3  79.25  86.00  72.00  75.33  50.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366898 SANJIT  SAIBO Male No  32  1 32 ST  9  79.00  70.00  81.00  73.67  55.29  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495670 DEBASMITA  BANERJEE Female No  33 33 UR  6  78.50  82.00  70.00  73.67  49.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002226886 KYEMELIA  ROY Female No  34  15 34 SC  5  78.50  81.00  77.00  70.50  65.00  7203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743031 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  35  2 35 OBC-B  4  78.25  76.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654566 RIYA  BAIDYA Female No  36  16 36 SC  2  78.00  85.00  68.00  74.50  61.43  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993229 TANUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  7  78.00  72.00  87.00  71.17  54.57  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176030 NILA  KARMAKAR Female No  38 38 UR  12  77.75  75.00  75.00  75.00  50.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244883 LAKI  PRAMANIK Female No  39 39 UR  6  77.50  70.00  71.00  74.17  54.71  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956615 MITU  HALDAR Female No  40  17 40 SC  7  77.00  86.00  50.00  77.50  53.71  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166125 SANKET  KUNDU Male No  41 41 UR  10  76.50  83.00  71.00  70.00  56.71  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383604 SADIA  YESMIN Female No  42 42 UR  1  76.25  80.00  54.00  71.00  49.00  7008.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760222 CHANDRA  GHOSH Female No  43  3 43 OBC-B  5  76.25  77.00  61.00  76.60  60.29  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221095 ANUBHAV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  44 44 UR  7  76.25  75.00  63.00  71.50  39.14  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001004081 NIKITA  ROY Female No  45  18 45 SC  5  76.25  70.00  70.00  73.67  43.57  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931999 LINA  CHOWDHURY Female No  46 46 UR  10  75.75  76.00  73.00  71.83  52.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362837 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  47  19 47 SC  9  75.25  73.00  70.00  70.50  54.29  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799019 SRIJONA SINGHA ROY Female No  48  20 48 SC  10  75.00  82.00  68.00  74.00  46.43  6207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128524 TASLIMA  PARVEEN Female No  49 49 UR  5  75.00  75.00  58.00  69.83  45.71  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304386 DIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  50 50 UR  7  75.00  73.00  70.00  73.00  63.57  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663402 MD MEHFUZ ALAM Male No  51 51 UR  7  75.00  63.00  72.00  70.33  65.29  7362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777507 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  52 52 UR  8  74.50  82.00  44.00  69.50  48.86  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102024 SUPRITI  SARKAR Female No  53 53 UR  9  74.50  70.00  72.00  73.50  50.57  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190397 JOYEETA  RAY Female No  54  21 54 SC  8  74.25  75.00  72.00  68.40  53.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171992 SUBNAJ  BEGAM Female No  55  4 55 OBC-A  24  74.25  62.00  82.00  73.83  57.29  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001092976 DIYA  DAS Female No  56  22 56 SC  15  73.75  77.00  95.00  70.00  76.14  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094235 UTSA  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  6  73.50  77.00  91.00  69.60  50.14  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365275 FAYYAZ  CHOWDHURY Male No  58  5 58 OBC-A  3  73.50  73.00  80.00  67.00  78.29  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755024 DIYA  PAUL Female No  59 59 UR  3  73.25  80.00  51.00  71.17  50.86  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424131 KRISHNENDU  HAZRA Male No  60  23 60 SC  10  73.25  70.00  70.00  69.00  66.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667497 PRATAP  PODDAR Male No  61  24 61 SC  4  73.00  90.00  50.00  70.40  62.57  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767197 SUBHROJIT  ROY Male No  62  25 62 SC  15  72.75  80.00  58.00  69.33  43.71  7373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651263 JYOTIRMOY  HALDAR Male No  63  26 63 SC  2  72.75  52.00  85.00  68.00  46.14  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176675 KOYEL  DAS Female No  64  27 64 SC  21  72.25  77.00  56.00  71.00  41.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290036 SAHANABAJ Male No  65 65 UR  5  72.00  71.00  70.00  68.50  47.14  7353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388839 TANIA  PAUL Female No  66 66 UR  19  72.00  71.00  70.00  64.67  74.86  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000381272 MD NUR AMIN Male No  67  6 67 OBC-A  2  71.50  67.00  75.00  67.00  51.14  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792591 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  68  28 68 SC  15  70.75  76.00  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273875 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  69 69 UR  3  70.50  64.00  65.00  68.60  50.14  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750457 DISHA  BARMAN Female No  70  29 70 SC  6  70.25  64.00  61.00  65.83  54.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076623 MANISHA  GHOSH Female No  71 71 UR  3  70.25  62.00  70.00  70.50  45.00  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351493 JEET  SARKAR Male No  72  30 72 SC  4  70.25  61.00  65.00  67.50  37.29  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127472 NEHA  PARVEEN Female No  73  7 73 OBC-A  17  70.00  64.00  64.00  63.67  61.57  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827886 MAMPI  DAS Female No  74  31 74 SC  17  69.75  68.00  70.00  62.33  54.57  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751488 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  75  32 75 SC  17  69.75  54.00  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244058 SNAHA  ROY Female No  76 76 UR  8  69.25  80.00  60.00  62.17  72.71  7076.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307892 SUDIPA  ROY Female No  77  33 77 SC  3  69.25  74.00  58.00  65.67  40.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000268202 NUPUR  SAHA Female No  78 78 UR  3  69.25  72.00  68.00  64.50  50.57  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924589 ANTARIP  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  2  69.25  71.00  83.00  63.83  72.14  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167026 BIJOY  MAJUMDAR Male No  80  34 80 SC  5  69.25  60.00  51.00  68.40  41.86  6065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228157 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  81  8 81 OBC-A  9  69.00  70.00  76.00  61.67  57.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104232 ANKIT  DUTTA Male No  82 82 UR  6  69.00  70.00  62.00  66.67  47.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241800 PAMPA  MANDAL Female No  83  35 83 SC  11  68.75  74.00  52.00  68.33  48.57  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470637 ANAGH  MUKHERJEE Male No  84 84 UR  3  68.50  88.00  76.00  61.67  80.20  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661426 TRISHA  SAHA Female No  85  4 85 OBC-B  5  68.25  80.00  57.00  65.33  53.57  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142712 SHREYASI  BHADRA Female No  86  5 86 OBC-B  3  68.25  70.00  53.00  65.50  45.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782189 SOILI  DEBNATH Female No  87 87 UR  12  68.25  58.00  84.00  64.17  50.29  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063861 BAISALI  GHOSH Female No  88  6 88 OBC-B  3  68.00  52.00  70.00  68.67  39.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000219220 RUBI  DEBNATH Female No  89 89 UR  5  67.75  80.00  70.00  63.17  50.14  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379322 SUNITA  BARMAN Female No  90  36 90 SC  12  67.50  74.00  58.00  64.33  42.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420102 MOUSUMI  DEBNATH Female No  91  9 91 OBC-A  11  67.50  68.00  61.00  65.83  40.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071389 TUMPA  ROY Female No  92 92 UR  5  67.25  73.00  53.00  62.17  46.29  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234000 ANINDA  KARMAKAR Male No  93 93 UR  11  67.25  61.00  73.00  61.67  50.14  7791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405395 SRITI  BARMAN Female No  94  37 94 SC  9  66.75  66.00  61.00  66.00  43.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996376 RAHUL  PALIT Male No  95 95 UR  12  66.50  62.00  64.00  64.83  45.71  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652294 PIYALI  MODAK Female No  96  7 96 OBC-B  8  66.25  77.00  52.00  63.83  36.71  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302370 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  97  38 97 SC  14  66.25  76.00  58.00  60.50  46.86  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518007 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  98 98 UR  9  66.00  80.00  60.00  62.17  46.71  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197547 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  99  39 99 SC  5  66.00  64.00  65.00  61.83  49.71  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002114009 ABHIMANNU  ROY Male No  100  40 100 SC  22  66.00  64.00  56.00  62.50  43.71  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801137 PURBA  BARMAN Female No  101  41 101 SC  9  65.75  74.00  50.00  62.60  48.29  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911899 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  102  42 102 SC  10  65.75  51.00  54.00  63.60  42.63  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455671 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  103 103 UR  5  65.25  65.00  55.00  62.33  43.29  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788326 ANJALI  SARKAR Female No  104 104 UR  5  65.00  58.00  63.00  60.00  38.57  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775887 ANKITA  BHOWAL Female No  105 105 UR  3  64.75  70.00  54.00  61.83  51.86  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030926 ANANYA  BOSE Female No  106 106 UR  3  64.50  76.00  62.00  60.67  76.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753972 RANJOY  BARMAN Male No  107 107 UR  2  64.50  63.00  60.00  61.33  39.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402668 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  108  43 108 SC  23  64.00  71.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417620 RIZWAN  RIZVI Male No  109 109 UR  5  63.75  54.00  52.00  58.50  38.71  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665273 NEHA  PRASAD Female No  110 110 UR  6  63.50  74.00  60.00  60.80  42.71  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001780934 HIRANYA DYUTI ROY 

PRODHAN

Male No  111  44 111 SC  1  63.50  63.00  51.00  60.67  54.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790309 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  112  45 112 SC  11  63.25  70.00  73.00  57.83  46.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085063 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  113 113 UR  9  62.75  74.00  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456106 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  114 114 UR  18  62.50  73.00  44.00  57.50  30.29  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945326 KRISHNENDU  MANDAL Male No  115  46 115 SC  5  62.25  61.00  44.00  61.40  40.29  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260985 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  116  47 116 SC  20  62.00  60.00  58.00  60.00  58.86  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613013 MITALI  GHOSH Female No  117 117 UR  1  61.50  79.00  52.00  59.60  77.86  7963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115497 MD SAHANWAJ HUSSEN Male No  118  10 118 OBC-A  20  61.25  55.00  45.00  58.67  47.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398842 ARMAN  ALI Male No  119 119 UR  5  61.25  47.00  88.00  58.60  84.57  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240836 RAKESH  SINGHA Male No  120 120 UR  19  61.00  64.00  44.00  57.33  34.14  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule8
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A001848794 SANGITA  YADAB Female No  121 121 UR  14  61.00  62.00  44.00  57.83  29.29  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653400 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  122  48 122 SC  4  60.75  80.00  70.00  55.33  57.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423674 RATNA  SARKAR Female No  123 123 UR  8  60.25  63.00  60.00  55.67  45.71  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126538 ZIYA  PARVIN Female No  124 124 UR  6  60.25  60.00  70.00  57.60  54.29  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434477 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  125  49 125 SC  14  60.00  62.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992668 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  126  8 126 OBC-B  6  59.75  67.00  51.00  54.83  42.14  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064268 KANKANA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  127  50 127 SC  11  59.75  55.00  53.00  58.20  46.86  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898907 TANUSREE  ROY Female No  128  51 128 SC  3  59.50  60.00  51.00  57.17  42.57  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077165 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  129 129 UR  7  59.50  51.00  46.00  54.67  29.86  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769394 ESHAN  SOREN Male No  130  2 130 ST  9  59.50  45.00  66.00  54.33  37.29  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A000671756 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  131 131 UR  5  59.25  71.00  55.00  53.83  43.14  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139212 RIJU  ROY Male No  132 132 UR  13  59.25  60.00  60.00  55.67  43.57  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393913 BIBEK  SINGHA Male No  133  52 133 SC  14  59.00  58.00  44.00  59.67  39.71  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433698 JHINUKMALA  MUDI Female No  134 134 UR  9  59.00  57.00  78.00  53.00  57.14  7603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407808 JEET  ROY Male No  135  53 135 SC  6  59.00  55.00  62.00  56.33  30.57  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673140 KAINATH  MIRJA Female No  136 136 UR  7  59.00  47.00  50.00  58.50  37.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317411 PRAJNA  DAS Female No  137  9 137 OBC-B  8  58.75  62.00  48.00  55.50  55.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128855 SAMIRUL  ISLAM Male No  138 138 UR  5  58.75  58.00  48.00  56.50  37.14  8743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017527 NANDINI  MUKHERJEE Female No  139 139 UR  12  58.50  64.00  57.00  56.00  39.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178586 NABAMITA  DEBNATH Female No  140  10 140 OBC-B  6  58.25  62.00  45.00  54.83  36.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495518 TANMOY  SAHA Male No  141 141 UR  3  57.50  57.00  51.00  53.17  31.71  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A000137674 REHAN  SIDDIK Male No  142  11 142 OBC-A  14  57.25  56.00  56.00  53.33  52.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921881 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  143  54 143 SC  9  56.50  50.00  44.00  53.67  34.14  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206195 POOJA  BASAK Female No  144 144 UR  4  56.25  75.00  56.00  53.80  34.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741925 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  145 145 UR  1  56.00  51.00  47.00  54.40  69.71  7921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359294 GUPINATH  ADHIKARI Male No  146  55 146 SC  11  55.50  54.00  43.00  53.00  43.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486603 ESHAN  SARKAR Male No  147 147 UR  6  54.75  48.00  44.00  52.17  36.43  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653469 SAYONTI  DAS Female No  148 148 UR  3  54.50  66.00  48.00  51.67  44.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232695 BIMAN  BARMAN Male No  149  56 149 SC  1  54.25  46.00  50.00  52.20  37.86  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615999 RAJ  OROW Male No  150  3 150 ST  2  54.00  47.00  44.00  51.67  41.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164710 SAMIR  SINGHA Male No  151  57 151 SC  10  54.00  44.00  58.00  52.17  34.00  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239737 KAJAL  BARMAN Male No  152  58 152 SC  1  53.50  50.00  47.00  51.60  30.57  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002005589 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  153  59 153 SC  10  53.25  62.00  48.00  51.83  40.57  6154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143743 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  154  60 154 SC  11  53.00  68.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153987 MOHINI  DUTTA Female No  155  11 155 OBC-B  2  51.50  60.00  44.00  50.00  32.57  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924638 BIBAK  MANDAL Male No  156  61 156 SC  2  51.00  44.00  44.00  49.60  28.29  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992475 TAMA  BISWAS Female No  157 157 UR  2  50.25  60.00  47.00  48.17  34.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678703 SAMPA  ROY Female No  158  62 158 SC  2  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.00  33.71  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001792123 TUHINA  RAHAMAN Female No  16  1 1 OBC-A  9  85.75  87.00  84.00  76.67  62.13  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146850 SARBANGI  MANDAL Female No  24  2 2 OBC-A  4  81.75  73.00  77.00  80.50  75.43  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422435 TANIYA  AFROZ Female No  28  3 3 OBC-A  6  79.50  81.00  70.00  78.60  43.29  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171992 SUBNAJ  BEGAM Female No  55  4 4 OBC-A  24  74.25  62.00  82.00  73.83  57.29  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365275 FAYYAZ  CHOWDHURY Male No  58  5 5 OBC-A  3  73.50  73.00  80.00  67.00  78.29  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381272 MD NUR AMIN Male No  67  6 6 OBC-A  2  71.50  67.00  75.00  67.00  51.14  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127472 NEHA  PARVEEN Female No  73  7 7 OBC-A  17  70.00  64.00  64.00  63.67  61.57  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228157 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  81  8 8 OBC-A  9  69.00  70.00  76.00  61.67  57.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420102 MOUSUMI  DEBNATH Female No  91  9 9 OBC-A  11  67.50  68.00  61.00  65.83  40.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115497 MD SAHANWAJ HUSSEN Male No  118  10 10 OBC-A  20  61.25  55.00  45.00  58.67  47.14  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137674 REHAN  SIDDIK Male No  142  11 11 OBC-A  14  57.25  56.00  56.00  53.33  52.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000385497 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  19  1 1 OBC-B  12  83.50  84.00  80.00  76.50  58.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743031 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  35  2 2 OBC-B  4  78.25  76.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760222 CHANDRA  GHOSH Female No  43  3 3 OBC-B  5  76.25  77.00  61.00  76.60  60.29  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661426 TRISHA  SAHA Female No  85  4 4 OBC-B  5  68.25  80.00  57.00  65.33  53.57  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142712 SHREYASI  BHADRA Female No  86  5 5 OBC-B  3  68.25  70.00  53.00  65.50  45.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063861 BAISALI  GHOSH Female No  88  6 6 OBC-B  3  68.00  52.00  70.00  68.67  39.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652294 PIYALI  MODAK Female No  96  7 7 OBC-B  8  66.25  77.00  52.00  63.83  36.71  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992668 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  126  8 8 OBC-B  6  59.75  67.00  51.00  54.83  42.14  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317411 PRAJNA  DAS Female No  137  9 9 OBC-B  8  58.75  62.00  48.00  55.50  55.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178586 NABAMITA  DEBNATH Female No  140  10 10 OBC-B  6  58.25  62.00  45.00  54.83  36.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153987 MOHINI  DUTTA Female No  155  11 11 OBC-B  2  51.50  60.00  44.00  50.00  32.57  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001416363 NAIRITA  RAY Female No  3  1 1 SC  13  92.75  97.00  88.00  91.60  89.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943320 LAKSHI  BARMAN Female No  4  2 2 SC  11  92.75  96.00  86.00  88.00  62.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653573 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  5  3 3 SC  6  92.25  90.00  90.00  90.83  50.29  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685066 ARPITA  ROY Female No  7  4 4 SC  10  90.00  85.00  85.00  84.17  59.86  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666920 RADHA  SINGHA Female No  8  5 5 SC  3  89.75  91.00  80.00  87.00  50.14  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787962 SUVANKAR  BISWAS Male No  13  6 6 SC  8  87.25  80.00  92.00  85.00  67.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117151 PRITY  BARMAN Female No  15  7 7 SC  7  86.50  96.00  78.00  83.67  56.14  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234248 USHA  SINGHA Female No  20  8 8 SC  7  83.25  72.00  90.00  76.17  58.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086014 SATHI  BISWAS Female No  23  9 9 SC  3  81.75  88.00  76.00  80.00  60.29  6260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364486 MONISHA  BARAI Female No  25  10 10 SC  8  81.00  73.00  80.00  75.00  33.29  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572552 GOURAB  ROY Male No  26  11 11 SC  2  80.25  87.00  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001492615 JUI  ROY Female No  29  12 12 SC  22  79.50  80.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856555 PANKAJ  RAJAK Male No  30  13 13 SC  10  79.50  62.00  90.00  77.33  45.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353320 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  31  14 14 SC  3  79.25  86.00  72.00  75.33  50.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226886 KYEMELIA  ROY Female No  34  15 15 SC  5  78.50  81.00  77.00  70.50  65.00  7203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654566 RIYA  BAIDYA Female No  36  16 16 SC  2  78.00  85.00  68.00  74.50  61.43  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956615 MITU  HALDAR Female No  40  17 17 SC  7  77.00  86.00  50.00  77.50  53.71  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004081 NIKITA  ROY Female No  45  18 18 SC  5  76.25  70.00  70.00  73.67  43.57  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362837 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  47  19 19 SC  9  75.25  73.00  70.00  70.50  54.29  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799019 SRIJONA SINGHA ROY Female No  48  20 20 SC  10  75.00  82.00  68.00  74.00  46.43  6207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190397 JOYEETA  RAY Female No  54  21 21 SC  8  74.25  75.00  72.00  68.40  53.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092976 DIYA  DAS Female No  56  22 22 SC  15  73.75  77.00  95.00  70.00  76.14  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000424131 KRISHNENDU  HAZRA Male No  60  23 23 SC  10  73.25  70.00  70.00  69.00  66.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667497 PRATAP  PODDAR Male No  61  24 24 SC  4  73.00  90.00  50.00  70.40  62.57  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767197 SUBHROJIT  ROY Male No  62  25 25 SC  15  72.75  80.00  58.00  69.33  43.71  7373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651263 JYOTIRMOY  HALDAR Male No  63  26 26 SC  2  72.75  52.00  85.00  68.00  46.14  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176675 KOYEL  DAS Female No  64  27 27 SC  21  72.25  77.00  56.00  71.00  41.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792591 SHUBHASHREE  SARKAR Female No  68  28 28 SC  15  70.75  76.00  97.00  66.60  83.71  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750457 DISHA  BARMAN Female No  70  29 29 SC  6  70.25  64.00  61.00  65.83  54.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351493 JEET  SARKAR Male No  72  30 30 SC  4  70.25  61.00  65.00  67.50  37.29  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827886 MAMPI  DAS Female No  74  31 31 SC  17  69.75  68.00  70.00  62.33  54.57  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751488 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  75  32 32 SC  17  69.75  54.00  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307892 SUDIPA  ROY Female No  77  33 33 SC  3  69.25  74.00  58.00  65.67  40.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000167026 BIJOY  MAJUMDAR Male No  80  34 34 SC  5  69.25  60.00  51.00  68.40  41.86  6065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241800 PAMPA  MANDAL Female No  83  35 35 SC  11  68.75  74.00  52.00  68.33  48.57  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379322 SUNITA  BARMAN Female No  90  36 36 SC  12  67.50  74.00  58.00  64.33  42.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405395 SRITI  BARMAN Female No  94  37 37 SC  9  66.75  66.00  61.00  66.00  43.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302370 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  97  38 38 SC  14  66.25  76.00  58.00  60.50  46.86  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197547 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  99  39 39 SC  5  66.00  64.00  65.00  61.83  49.71  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114009 ABHIMANNU  ROY Male No  100  40 40 SC  22  66.00  64.00  56.00  62.50  43.71  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801137 PURBA  BARMAN Female No  101  41 41 SC  9  65.75  74.00  50.00  62.60  48.29  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911899 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  102  42 42 SC  10  65.75  51.00  54.00  63.60  42.63  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402668 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  108  43 43 SC  23  64.00  71.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001780934 HIRANYA DYUTI ROY 

PRODHAN

Male No  111  44 44 SC  1  63.50  63.00  51.00  60.67  54.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790309 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  112  45 45 SC  11  63.25  70.00  73.00  57.83  46.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945326 KRISHNENDU  MANDAL Male No  115  46 46 SC  5  62.25  61.00  44.00  61.40  40.29  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260985 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  116  47 47 SC  20  62.00  60.00  58.00  60.00  58.86  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653400 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  122  48 48 SC  4  60.75  80.00  70.00  55.33  57.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434477 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  125  49 49 SC  14  60.00  62.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064268 KANKANA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  127  50 50 SC  11  59.75  55.00  53.00  58.20  46.86  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898907 TANUSREE  ROY Female No  128  51 51 SC  3  59.50  60.00  51.00  57.17  42.57  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393913 BIBEK  SINGHA Male No  133  52 52 SC  14  59.00  58.00  44.00  59.67  39.71  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407808 JEET  ROY Male No  135  53 53 SC  6  59.00  55.00  62.00  56.33  30.57  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921881 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  143  54 54 SC  9  56.50  50.00  44.00  53.67  34.14  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001359294 GUPINATH  ADHIKARI Male No  146  55 55 SC  11  55.50  54.00  43.00  53.00  43.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232695 BIMAN  BARMAN Male No  149  56 56 SC  1  54.25  46.00  50.00  52.20  37.86  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164710 SAMIR  SINGHA Male No  151  57 57 SC  10  54.00  44.00  58.00  52.17  34.00  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239737 KAJAL  BARMAN Male No  152  58 58 SC  1  53.50  50.00  47.00  51.60  30.57  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005589 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  153  59 59 SC  10  53.25  62.00  48.00  51.83  40.57  6154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143743 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  154  60 60 SC  11  53.00  68.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924638 BIBAK  MANDAL Male No  156  61 61 SC  2  51.00  44.00  44.00  49.60  28.29  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678703 SAMPA  ROY Female No  158  62 62 SC  2  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.00  33.71  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000366898 SANJIT  SAIBO Male No  32  1 1 ST  9  79.00  70.00  81.00  73.67  55.29  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769394 ESHAN  SOREN Male No  130  2 2 ST  9  59.50  45.00  66.00  54.33  37.29  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615999 RAJ  OROW Male No  150  3 3 ST  2  54.00  47.00  44.00  51.67  41.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


